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Pl Stnr Name Zeit

D -14 T  (42)

1 143 Charlotte Leonhardt 28:04 1(115) 2(42) 3(95) 4(131) 5(119) 6(93) 7(90) 8(101) 9(65) 10(97) 11(100) Z
3 SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin SV IHW Alex Berlin2:09 5:55 7:55 14:00 15:55 18:21 20:15 21:25 25:16 26:56 27:43 28:04

#19 AAc 2,825 km 125 Hm 2:09 3:46 2:00 6:05 1:55 2:26 1:54 1:10 3:51 1:40 0:47 0:21
2 140 Maike Hennseler 29:43 1(117) 2(42) 3(95) 4(131) 5(38) 6(93) 7(118) 8(101) 9(65) 10(97) 11(100) Z

3 MTK Bad Harzburg MTK Bad Harzburg4:40 6:30 8:32 16:36 17:59 20:56 22:13 23:42 27:16 28:43 29:23 29:43
#24 CBc 2,875 km 125 Hm 4:40 1:50 2:02 8:04 1:23 2:57 1:17 1:29 3:34 1:27 0:40 0:20

3 134 Ann-Sophie Minner 29:47 1(117) 2(42) 3(95) 4(131) 5(130) 6(93) 7(101) 8(65) 9(97) 10(100) Z
3 OL Görlitz OL Görlitz e.V. 4:57 6:58 9:17 15:39 17:34 20:01 23:01 27:07 28:42 29:24 29:47

#27 CCc 2,850 km 125 Hm 4:57 2:01 2:19 6:22 1:55 2:27 3:00 4:06 1:35 0:42 0:23
4 144 Ines Schikora 32:55 1(32) 2(95) 3(131) 4(119) 5(93) 6(90) 7(101) 8(64) 9(120) 10(103) 11(100) Z

1 OLG Regensburg OLG Regensburg 14:04 8:50 15:04 16:52 19:55 21:27 22:45 25:25 28:41 30:37 32:31 32:55
#2 BAa 2,925 km 125 Hm 4:04 4:46 6:14 1:48 3:03 1:32 1:18 2:40 3:16 1:56 1:54 0:24

5 132 Elena Fillinger 33:37 1(32) 2(95) 3(131) 4(38) 5(93) 6(118) 7(101) 8(65) 9(97) 10(100) Z
3 Köpenicker SC Köpenicker SC 3:57 9:28 15:42 17:43 22:15 23:39 25:21 29:21 31:38 33:12 33:37

#23 BBc 2,875 km 125 Hm 3:57 5:31 6:14 2:01 4:32 1:24 1:42 4:00 2:17 1:34 0:25
6 131 Antonia Kerscher 34:24 1(117) 2(42) 3(95) 4(131) 5(130) 6(93) 7(101) 8(65) 9(97) 10(100) Z *82

3 OLG Regensburg OLG Regensburg 24:18 6:07 8:06 16:18 17:49 22:19 26:15 31:13 32:58 33:50 34:24 31:52
#27 CCc 2,850 km 125 Hm 4:18 1:49 1:59 8:12 1:31 4:30 3:56 4:58 1:45 0:52 0:34

7 140 Pia Buchholz 34:29 1(115) 2(42) 3(95) 4(131) 5(130) 6(93) 7(101) 8(120) 9(103) 10(100) Z
2 MTK Bad Harzburg MTK Bad Harzburg2:16 6:18 8:41 15:52 17:37 20:00 22:56 31:11 32:51 34:06 34:29

#16 ACb 2,875 km 125 Hm 2:16 4:02 2:23 7:11 1:45 2:23 2:56 8:15 1:40 1:15 0:23
8 144 Laura Fischer 34:30 1(117) 2(42) 3(95) 4(131) 5(130) 6(93) 7(101) 8(65) 9(97) 10(100) Z *82

3 OLG Regensburg OLG Regensburg 14:25 6:21 8:31 16:20 18:18 22:25 26:21 31:12 33:00 33:57 34:30 31:54
#27 CCc 2,850 km 125 Hm 4:25 1:56 2:10 7:49 1:58 4:07 3:56 4:51 1:48 0:57 0:33

9 134 Felicitas Vogt 34:43 1(115) 2(42) 3(95) 4(131) 5(38) 6(93) 7(118) 8(101) 9(120) 10(103) 11(100) Z
2 OL Görlitz OL Görlitz e.V. 2:17 6:04 8:20 15:47 17:13 19:51 20:57 22:28 30:36 32:20 34:19 34:43

#13 ABb 2,900 km 125 Hm 2:17 3:47 2:16 7:27 1:26 2:38 1:06 1:31 8:08 1:44 1:59 0:24
10 143 Marie Kubald 35:14 1(117) 2(42) 3(95) 4(131) 5(130) 6(93) 7(101) 8(120) 9(103) 10(100) Z

2 SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin SV IHW Alex Berlin5:43 7:54 10:26 16:41 18:57 22:09 25:29 31:23 33:33 34:47 35:14
#18 CCb 2,900 km 125 Hm 5:43 2:11 2:32 6:15 2:16 3:12 3:20 5:54 2:10 1:14 0:27

11 131 Leonie Amann 35:56 1(115) 2(42) 3(95) 4(131) 5(119) 6(93) 7(90) 8(101) 9(64) 10(120) 11(103) 12(100) Z
1 OLG Regensburg OLG Regensburg 22:41 6:43 8:47 15:10 16:44 19:25 21:13 22:43 25:44 28:35 30:27 35:33 35:56

#1 AAa 2,900 km 125 Hm 2:41 4:02 2:04 6:23 1:34 2:41 1:48 1:30 3:01 2:51 1:52 5:06 0:23
12 138 Sophie Kraus 36:56 1(115) 2(42) 3(95) 4(131) 5(38) 6(93) 7(118) 8(101) 9(65) 10(97) 11(100) Z

3 OLG Regensburg OLG Regensburg 32:33 8:21 11:38 19:36 21:16 24:50 26:18 28:14 32:44 35:38 36:33 36:56
#22 ABc 2,850 km 125 Hm 2:33 5:48 3:17 7:58 1:40 3:34 1:28 1:56 4:30 2:54 0:55 0:23

13 139 Luise Steinert 38:13 1(117) 2(42) 3(95) 4(131) 5(119) 6(93) 7(90) 8(101) 9(65) 10(97) 11(100) Z
3 SV Lengefeld SV Lengefeld 5:25 7:24 10:27 19:20 22:58 26:16 27:40 29:30 34:20 36:59 37:48 38:13

#21 CAc 2,825 km 125 Hm 5:25 1:59 3:03 8:53 3:38 3:18 1:24 1:50 4:50 2:39 0:49 0:25
14 131 Amelie Nürnberger 38:54 1(32) 2(95) 3(131) 4(38) 5(93) 6(118) 7(101) 8(120) 9(103) 10(100) Z

2 OLG Regensburg OLG Regensburg 24:24 10:35 19:38 21:19 24:26 26:01 27:37 34:41 37:09 38:29 38:54
#14 BBb 2,900 km 125 Hm 4:24 6:11 9:03 1:41 3:07 1:35 1:36 7:04 2:28 1:20 0:25

15 138 Jasmin Hertel 39:43 1(32) 2(95) 3(131) 4(130) 5(93) 6(101) 7(64) 8(120) 9(103) 10(100) Z
1 OLG Regensburg OLG Regensburg 34:10 9:54 17:46 19:40 23:32 27:18 30:08 34:49 37:07 39:19 39:43

#8 BCa 2,950 km 125 Hm 4:10 5:44 7:52 1:54 3:52 3:46 2:50 4:41 2:18 2:12 0:24
16 136 Leonie Kipka 39:53 1(115) 2(42) 3(95) 4(131) 5(130) 6(93) 7(101) 8(64) 9(120) 10(103) 11(100) Z

1 Post SV Dresden Post SV Dresden 24:36 8:21 10:38 17:11 19:27 23:21 27:20 30:15 34:42 37:06 39:31 39:53
#7 ACa 2,925 km 125 Hm 4:36 3:45 2:17 6:33 2:16 3:54 3:59 2:55 4:27 2:24 2:25 0:22

17 140 Solia Stamer 40:01 1(32) 2(95) 3(131) 4(119) 5(93) 6(90) 7(101) 8(64) 9(120) 10(103) 11(100) Z
1 MTK Bad Harzburg MTK Bad Harzburg3:25 7:45 23:38 25:15 27:48 29:03 30:40 33:37 36:33 38:24 39:37 40:01

#2 BAa 2,925 km 125 Hm 3:25 4:20 15:53 1:37 2:33 1:15 1:37 2:57 2:56 1:51 1:13 0:24
18 144 Katrin Hertel 41:50 1(115) 2(42) 3(95) 4(131) 5(38) 6(93) 7(118) 8(101) 9(120) 10(103) 11(100) Z

2 OLG Regensburg OLG Regensburg 12:40 7:37 9:58 18:11 21:08 27:07 28:38 30:02 38:52 40:12 41:27 41:50
#13 ABb 2,900 km 125 Hm 2:40 4:57 2:21 8:13 2:57 5:59 1:31 1:24 8:50 1:20 1:15 0:23

19 139 Lena Neumann 43:28 1(32) 2(95) 3(131) 4(130) 5(93) 6(101) 7(120) 8(103) 9(100) Z
2 SV Lengefeld SV Lengefeld 4:07 10:49 17:03 24:39 28:39 32:15 36:43 40:23 43:00 43:28

#17 BCb 2,900 km 125 Hm 4:07 6:42 6:14 7:36 4:00 3:36 4:28 3:40 2:37 0:28
20 134 Hannah Hänsel 43:56 1(32) 2(95) 3(131) 4(119) 5(93) 6(90) 7(101) 8(64) 9(120) 10(103) 11(100) Z *100

1 OL Görlitz OL Görlitz e.V. 3:20 11:14 20:05 23:34 25:25 30:09 31:28 33:40 40:49 42:04 43:20 43:56 43:25
#2 BAa 2,925 km 125 Hm 3:20 7:54 8:51 3:29 1:51 4:44 1:19 2:12 7:09 1:15 1:16 0:36

21 143 Luca-Eszter Adorjan 44:59 1(32) 2(95) 3(131) 4(38) 5(93) 6(118) 7(101) 8(64) 9(120) 10(103) 11(100) Z
1 SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin SV IHW Alex Berlin5:29 12:22 21:39 23:19 27:28 29:05 31:08 34:15 40:34 42:29 44:24 44:59

#5 BBa 2,950 km 125 Hm 5:29 6:53 9:17 1:40 4:09 1:37 2:03 3:07 6:19 1:55 1:55 0:35
22 145 Swenja Sickert 45:34 1(117) 2(42) 3(95) 4(131) 5(38) 6(93) 7(118) 8(101) 9(64) 10(120) 11(103) 12(100) Z

1 SSV Planeta Radebeul SSV Planeta Radebeul 15:45 7:55 11:08 19:04 21:43 27:08 28:20 30:44 33:28 39:56 42:47 45:03 45:34
#6 CBa 2,975 km 125 Hm 5:45 2:10 3:13 7:56 2:39 5:25 1:12 2:24 2:44 6:28 2:51 2:16 0:31

23 132 Ulrike Neitzel 46:19 1(115) 2(42) 3(95) 4(131) 5(119) 6(93) 7(90) 8(101) 9(120) 10(103) 11(100) Z
2 Köpenicker SC Köpenicker SC 4:33 10:51 13:46 23:24 26:33 30:41 32:34 34:45 40:40 42:30 45:52 46:19

#10 AAb 2,850 km 125 Hm 4:33 6:18 2:55 9:38 3:09 4:08 1:53 2:11 5:55 1:50 3:22 0:27
24 142 Lea Schoffer 46:55 1(32) 2(95) 3(131) 4(38) 5(93) 6(118) 7(101) 8(65) 9(97) 10(100) Z

3 USV TU Dresden USV TU Dresden 3:52 11:34 23:47 29:25 33:09 34:37 36:46 42:38 45:08 46:32 46:55
#23 BBc 2,875 km 125 Hm 3:52 7:42 12:13 5:38 3:44 1:28 2:09 5:52 2:30 1:24 0:23

25 136 Helene Schubert 48:28 1(117) 2(42) 3(95) 4(131) 5(38) 6(93) 7(118) 8(101) 9(120) 10(103) 11(100) Z
2 Post SV Dresden Post SV Dresden 26:21 8:28 11:17 28:05 29:53 33:42 35:20 38:30 44:41 46:35 48:05 48:28

#15 CBb 2,925 km 125 Hm 6:21 2:07 2:49 16:48 1:48 3:49 1:38 3:10 6:11 1:54 1:30 0:23
26 130 Wiebke Weißker 48:35 1(115) 2(42) 3(95) 4(131) 5(38) 6(93) 7(118) 8(101) 9(65) 10(97) 11(100) Z

3 Post SV Dresden Post SV Dresden 13:10 8:59 11:58 19:24 24:16 29:21 31:14 36:42 43:32 46:11 48:10 48:35
#22 ABc 2,850 km 125 Hm 3:10 5:49 2:59 7:26 4:52 5:05 1:53 5:28 6:50 2:39 1:59 0:25

27 145 Ann-Kathrin Krämer 49:13 1(32) 2(95) 3(131) 4(119) 5(93) 6(90) 7(101) 8(120) 9(103) 10(100) Z
2 SSV Planeta Radebeul SSV Planeta Radebeul 15:39 11:55 26:01 32:00 36:45 38:16 40:08 44:59 47:09 48:50 49:13

#11 BAb 2,875 km 125 Hm 5:39 6:16 14:06 5:59 4:45 1:31 1:52 4:51 2:10 1:41 0:23
28 145 Judith Scholta 49:22 1(115) 2(42) 3(95) 4(131) 5(130) 6(93) 7(101) 8(65) 9(97) 10(100) Z

3 SSV Planeta Radebeul SSV Planeta Radebeul 14:21 9:17 13:22 20:12 24:22 30:43 40:32 44:14 47:53 48:55 49:22
#25 ACc 2,850 km 125 Hm 4:21 4:56 4:05 6:50 4:10 6:21 9:49 3:42 3:39 1:02 0:27

29 137 Sophie Funk 49:42 1(117) 2(42) 3(95) 4(131) 5(119) 6(93) 7(90) 8(101) 9(64) 10(120) 11(103) 12(100) Z
1 OLF Mainz OLF Mainz 8:41 10:58 15:27 22:23 26:56 31:02 35:01 36:49 39:30 43:43 46:27 49:13 49:42

#3 CAa 2,925 km 125 Hm 8:41 2:17 4:29 6:56 4:33 4:06 3:59 1:48 2:41 4:13 2:44 2:46 0:29
30 132 Ayleen Besmer 52:27 1(117) 2(42) 3(95) 4(131) 5(130) 6(93) 7(101) 8(64) 9(120) 10(103) 11(100) Z

1 Köpenicker SC Köpenicker SC 5:50 7:32 9:51 27:24 30:28 36:27 40:37 42:54 46:56 48:54 51:57 52:27
#9 CCa 2,950 km 125 Hm 5:50 1:42 2:19 17:33 3:04 5:59 4:10 2:17 4:02 1:58 3:03 0:30

31 135 Charlotte Ross 53:16 1(117) 2(42) 3(95) 4(131) 5(38) 6(93) 7(118) 8(101) 9(64) 10(120) 11(103) 12(100) Z
1 SSV Planeta Radebeul SSV Planeta Radebeul 213:34 15:39 18:02 27:06 31:47 36:25 38:38 42:20 45:09 48:04 50:55 52:44 53:16

#6 CBa 2,975 km 125 Hm 13:34 2:05 2:23 9:04 4:41 4:38 2:13 3:42 2:49 2:55 2:51 1:49 0:32
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1 143 Charlotte Leonhardt 28:04 1(115) 2(42) 3(95) 4(131) 5(119) 6(93) 7(90) 8(101) 9(65) 10(97) 11(100) Z
3 SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin SV IHW Alex Berlin2:09 5:55 7:55 14:00 15:55 18:21 20:15 21:25 25:16 26:56 27:43 28:04

#19 AAc 2,825 km 125 Hm 2:09 3:46 2:00 6:05 1:55 2:26 1:54 1:10 3:51 1:40 0:47 0:21

32 130 Merle Sihver 53:51 1(117) 2(42) 3(95) 4(131) 5(119) 6(93) 7(90) 8(101) 9(120) 10(103) 11(100) Z
2 Post SV Dresden Post SV Dresden 114:18 16:29 19:54 31:39 34:59 39:52 41:36 43:24 47:56 50:05 53:25 53:51

#12 CAb 2,875 km 125 Hm 14:18 2:11 3:25 11:45 3:20 4:53 1:44 1:48 4:32 2:09 3:20 0:26
33 136 Ronja Rost 55:46 1(32) 2(95) 3(131) 4(119) 5(93) 6(90) 7(101) 8(65) 9(97) 10(100) Z

3 Post SV Dresden Post SV Dresden 217:07 26:12 34:20 37:02 41:53 43:50 45:30 50:39 54:16 55:22 55:46
#20 BAc 2,825 km 125 Hm 17:07 9:05 8:08 2:42 4:51 1:57 1:40 5:09 3:37 1:06 0:24

34 138 Gabriella Hartung 56:52 1(117) 2(42) 3(95) 4(131) 5(119) 6(93) 7(90) 8(101) 9(120) 10(103) 11(100) Z
2 OLG Regensburg OLG Regensburg 36:42 10:07 13:30 22:15 25:49 38:12 41:31 43:25 52:14 54:21 56:29 56:52

#12 CAb 2,875 km 125 Hm 6:42 3:25 3:23 8:45 3:34 12:23 3:19 1:54 8:49 2:07 2:08 0:23
35 142 Gesine Rimpel 58:36 1(115) 2(42) 3(95) 4(131) 5(119) 6(93) 7(90) 8(101) 9(120) 10(103) 11(100) Z

2 USV TU Dresden USV TU Dresden 4:06 10:11 13:46 27:26 30:50 38:43 41:29 43:06 51:16 54:51 58:12 58:36
#10 AAb 2,850 km 125 Hm 4:06 6:05 3:35 13:40 3:24 7:53 2:46 1:37 8:10 3:35 3:21 0:24

36 142 Marianne de Nivelle 1:05:41 1(117) 2(42) 3(95) 4(131) 5(130) 6(93) 7(101) 8(64) 9(120) 10(103) 11(100) Z
1 USV TU Dresden USV TU Dresden 8:22 10:53 14:29 22:25 25:15 35:53 39:50 42:38 58:26 1:03:28 1:05:14 1:05:41

#9 CCa 2,950 km 125 Hm 8:22 2:31 3:36 7:56 2:50 10:38 3:57 2:48 15:48 5:02 1:46 0:27
37 135 Laury Baumann 1:07:04 1(115) 2(42) 3(95) 4(131) 5(130) 6(93) 7(101) 8(65) 9(97) 10(100) Z

3 SSV Planeta Radebeul SSV Planeta Radebeul 23:22 7:38 9:50 18:52 29:33 44:22 55:12 1:01:53 1:04:41 1:06:38 1:07:04
#25 ACc 2,850 km 125 Hm 3:22 4:16 2:12 9:02 10:41 14:49 10:50 6:41 2:48 1:57 0:26

38 135 Phoebe von Fournier 1:09:36 1(32) 2(95) 3(131) 4(119) 5(93) 6(90) 7(101) 8(120) 9(103) 10(100) Z
2 SSV Planeta Radebeul SSV Planeta Radebeul 213:46 22:57 38:29 43:11 50:15 51:44 53:36 1:03:46 1:07:14 1:09:12 1:09:36

#11 BAb 2,875 km 125 Hm 13:46 9:11 15:32 4:42 7:04 1:29 1:52 10:10 3:28 1:58 0:24
39 137 Linda Pastor 1:28:01 1(32) 2(95) 3(131) 4(130) 5(93) 6(101) 7(120) 8(103) 9(100) Z

2 OLF Mainz OLF Mainz 5:57 14:59 32:34 45:10 1:01:50 1:07:16 1:24:04 1:26:24 1:27:37 1:28:01
#17 BCb 2,900 km 125 Hm 5:57 9:02 17:35 12:36 16:40 5:26 16:48 2:20 1:13 0:24

40 139 Lena Bräuer 1:46:46 1(115) 2(42) 3(95) 4(131) 5(38) 6(93) 7(118) 8(101) 9(64) 10(120) 11(103) 12(100) Z
1 SV Lengefeld SV Lengefeld 18:35 58:25 1:03:04 1:11:06 1:14:29 1:31:35 1:33:39 1:35:36 1:38:09 1:40:41 1:42:51 1:46:21 1:46:46

#4 ABa 2,950 km 125 Hm 18:35 39:50 4:39 8:02 3:23 17:06 2:04 1:57 2:33 2:32 2:10 3:30 0:25

137 Marit Wersin Fehlst 1(115) 2(42) 3(95) 4(131) 5(38) 6(93) 7(118) 8(101) 9(65) 10(97) 11(100) Z
3 OLF Mainz OLF Mainz 3:21 8:52 12:28 21:14 23:36 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 35:55

#22 ABc 2,850 km 125 Hm 3:21 5:31 3:36 8:46 2:22 12:19
130 Lia Bertelmann Fehlst 1(32) 2(95) 3(131) 4(130) 5(93) 6(101) 7(64) 8(120) 9(103) 10(100) Z

1 Post SV Dresden Post SV Dresden 119:24 28:49 ----- 58:11 ----- 1:13:55 1:16:34 1:22:02 1:25:21 1:27:03 1:27:28
#8 BCa 2,950 km 125 Hm 19:24 9:25 29:22 15:44 2:39 5:28 3:19 1:42 0:25

D 15-18 T  (17)

1 81 Isabel Seeger 29:00 1(34) 2(84) 3(44) 4(108) 5(70) 6(123) 7(85) 8(122) 9(118) 10(101) 11(64) 12(65) 13(97) 14(100)
2 OLG Regensburg OLG Regensburg3:41 4:51 7:54 10:59 14:14 16:28 17:32 20:30 21:48 23:05 25:13 26:13 27:22 28:40

#12 CbbAb 3,500 km 150 Hm 3:41 1:10 3:03 3:05 3:15 2:14 1:04 2:58 1:18 1:17 2:08 1:00 1:09 1:18
Z

29:00
0:20

2 80 Birte Friedrichs 29:45 1(53) 2(124) 3(44) 4(78) 5(70) 6(123) 7(87) 8(122) 9(118) 10(101) 11(58) 12(88) 13(71) 14(100)
1 MTV Seesen MTV Seesen 2:10 3:58 6:37 10:00 14:41 17:01 18:47 21:21 22:32 23:54 26:36 27:55 28:36 29:22

#1 AaaAa 3,675 km 150 Hm 2:10 1:48 2:39 3:23 4:41 2:20 1:46 2:34 1:11 1:22 2:42 1:19 0:41 0:46
Z

29:45
0:23

2 82 Ellen Klüser 29:45 1(53) 2(124) 3(44) 4(108) 5(70) 6(123) 7(85) 8(122) 9(118) 10(101) 11(64) 12(65) 13(97) 14(100)
2 USV TU Dresden USV TU Dresden 14:17 5:43 8:21 11:05 14:45 16:52 17:39 20:46 22:04 23:19 25:16 26:36 27:51 29:18

#10 AbbAb 3,450 km 150 Hm 4:17 1:26 2:38 2:44 3:40 2:07 0:47 3:07 1:18 1:15 1:57 1:20 1:15 1:27
Z

29:45
0:27

4 80 Henriette Käding 33:15 1(109) 2(44) 3(108) 4(70) 5(123) 6(85) 7(122) 8(127) 9(101) 10(64) 11(65) 12(97) 13(100) Z
2 MTV Seesen MTV Seesen 3:32 8:37 12:21 15:31 18:10 19:01 22:17 22:58 25:47 28:08 29:14 30:46 32:50 33:15

#14 BbbBb 3,500 km 150 Hm 3:32 5:05 3:44 3:10 2:39 0:51 3:16 0:41 2:49 2:21 1:06 1:32 2:04 0:25
5 81 Marei Lehner 35:08 1(53) 2(124) 3(44) 4(79) 5(70) 6(85) 7(121) 8(122) 9(128) 10(101) 11(65) 12(40) 13(71) 14(100)

3 OLG Regensburg OLG Regensburg2:14 4:45 7:26 12:01 15:49 19:07 21:39 25:17 27:38 29:22 32:03 33:12 34:05 34:47
#25 AccCc 3,700 km 150 Hm 2:14 2:31 2:41 4:35 3:48 3:18 2:32 3:38 2:21 1:44 2:41 1:09 0:53 0:42

Z
35:08

0:21
6 82 Paula Starke 35:44 1(109) 2(44) 3(79) 4(70) 5(85) 6(121) 7(122) 8(127) 9(101) 10(65) 11(40) 12(71) 13(100) Z

3 USV TU Dresden USV TU Dresden 13:02 7:07 12:18 17:37 20:37 23:15 25:43 26:19 28:43 31:26 32:44 33:33 35:19 35:44
#23 BccBc 3,775 km 150 Hm 3:02 4:05 5:11 5:19 3:00 2:38 2:28 0:36 2:24 2:43 1:18 0:49 1:46 0:25

7 83 Kira Döllgast 37:20 1(109) 2(44) 3(108) 4(70) 5(123) 6(85) 7(122) 8(128) 9(101) 10(64) 11(65) 12(97) 13(100) Z
2 OLG Saar OLG Saar 5:38 10:10 13:54 20:04 22:45 23:54 27:18 29:10 31:14 33:29 34:35 36:02 36:55 37:20

#17 BbbCb 3,500 km 150 Hm 5:38 4:32 3:44 6:10 2:41 1:09 3:24 1:52 2:04 2:15 1:06 1:27 0:53 0:25
*91

28:31

8 82 Patricia Siegert 41:21 1(34) 2(84) 3(44) 4(78) 5(70) 6(123) 7(87) 8(122) 9(128) 10(101) 11(58) 12(88) 13(71) 14(100)
1 USV TU Dresden USV TU Dresden 14:26 5:30 8:12 10:58 23:48 25:32 27:06 30:09 31:54 33:44 38:02 39:10 40:06 40:57

#9 CaaCa 3,700 km 150 Hm 4:26 1:04 2:42 2:46 12:50 1:44 1:34 3:03 1:45 1:50 4:18 1:08 0:56 0:51
Z

41:21
0:24

9 81 Mareike Seeger 41:51 1(109) 2(44) 3(78) 4(70) 5(123) 6(87) 7(122) 8(127) 9(101) 10(58) 11(88) 12(71) 13(100) Z
1 OLG Regensburg OLG Regensburg5:22 10:39 14:52 23:40 26:02 28:06 30:52 32:07 34:41 38:41 39:52 40:39 41:26 41:51

#5 BaaBa 3,700 km 150 Hm 5:22 5:17 4:13 8:48 2:22 2:04 2:46 1:15 2:34 4:00 1:11 0:47 0:47 0:25
10 84 Pia Schoffer 41:53 1(109) 2(44) 3(78) 4(70) 5(123) 6(87) 7(122) 8(118) 9(101) 10(58) 11(88) 12(71) 13(100) Z

1 USV TU Dresden USV TU Dresden 24:35 9:07 12:56 18:03 20:51 25:43 29:23 31:21 32:58 38:08 39:54 40:50 41:30 41:53
#2 BaaAa 3,725 km 150 Hm 4:35 4:32 3:49 5:07 2:48 4:52 3:40 1:58 1:37 5:10 1:46 0:56 0:40 0:23

11 85 Fabiana Schmid 53:39 1(34) 2(84) 3(44) 4(108) 5(70) 6(123) 7(85) 8(122) 9(127) 10(101) 11(64) 12(65) 13(97) 14(100)
2 Gundelfinger Turnerschaft Gundelfinger Turners.6:14 7:40 12:09 16:42 29:12 33:03 35:04 42:11 43:18 45:48 48:27 50:02 52:39 53:18

#15 CbbBb 3,475 km 150 Hm 6:14 1:26 4:29 4:33 12:30 3:51 2:01 7:07 1:07 2:30 2:39 1:35 2:37 0:39
Z

53:39
0:21
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Pl Stnr Name Zeit

D 15-18 T  (17) (Forts.)

1 81 Isabel Seeger 29:00 1(34) 2(84) 3(44) 4(108) 5(70) 6(123) 7(85) 8(122) 9(118) 10(101) 11(64) 12(65) 13(97) 14(100)
2 OLG Regensburg OLG Regensburg3:41 4:51 7:54 10:59 14:14 16:28 17:32 20:30 21:48 23:05 25:13 26:13 27:22 28:40

#12 CbbAb 3,500 km 150 Hm 3:41 1:10 3:03 3:05 3:15 2:14 1:04 2:58 1:18 1:17 2:08 1:00 1:09 1:18
Z

29:00
0:20

12 84 Nora Schreiber 55:05 1(34) 2(84) 3(44) 4(79) 5(70) 6(85) 7(121) 8(122) 9(127) 10(101) 11(65) 12(40) 13(71) 14(100)
3 USV TU Dresden USV TU Dresden 210:56 12:47 16:43 22:31 25:27 30:03 33:06 37:11 39:02 41:49 46:50 49:23 52:29 54:40

#24 CccBc 3,750 km 150 Hm 10:56 1:51 3:56 5:48 2:56 4:36 3:03 4:05 1:51 2:47 5:01 2:33 3:06 2:11
Z

55:05
0:25

13 84 Bianca Bardoux 58:05 1(53) 2(124) 3(44) 4(108) 5(70) 6(123) 7(85) 8(122) 9(128) 10(101) 11(64) 12(65) 13(97) 14(100)
2 USV TU Dresden USV TU Dresden 24:02 11:27 15:54 22:13 32:57 37:03 38:45 44:00 46:42 48:58 51:56 53:12 55:52 57:41

#16 AbbCb 3,425 km 150 Hm 4:02 7:25 4:27 6:19 10:44 4:06 1:42 5:15 2:42 2:16 2:58 1:16 2:40 1:49
Z

58:05
0:24

14 83 Celine Vilz 1:03:34 1(34) 2(84) 3(44) 4(78) 5(70) 6(123) 7(87) 8(122) 9(127) 10(101) 11(58) 12(88) 13(71) 14(100)
1 OLG Saar OLG Saar 4:32 5:47 9:03 13:32 23:47 26:20 28:46 32:16 33:10 35:58 54:14 57:25 58:25 1:03:05

#6 CaaBa 3,700 km 150 Hm 4:32 1:15 3:16 4:29 10:15 2:33 2:26 3:30 0:54 2:48 18:16 3:11 1:00 4:40
Z

1:03:34
0:29

15 85 Vanessa Pirc 1:30:58 1(53) 2(124) 3(44) 4(78) 5(70) 6(123) 7(87) 8(122) 9(128) 10(101) 11(58) 12(88) 13(71) 14(100)
1 Gundelfinger Turnerschaft Gundelfinger Turners.6:54 9:09 14:10 19:15 1:00:08 1:02:57 1:10:57 1:13:52 1:17:09 1:19:31 1:25:54 1:28:01 1:29:32 1:30:34

#7 AaaCa 3,650 km 150 Hm 6:54 2:15 5:01 5:05 40:53 2:49 8:00 2:55 3:17 2:22 6:23 2:07 1:31 1:02
Z

1:30:58
0:24

83 Leonie Vilz Fehlst 1(53) 2(124) 3(44) 4(79) 5(70) 6(85) 7(121) 8(122) 9(118) 10(101) 11(65) 12(40) 13(71) 14(100)
3 OLG Saar OLG Saar 2:54 5:12 9:47 15:36 18:35 22:21 25:51 29:43 31:32 33:16 ----- 38:22 40:00 41:45

#19 AccAc 3,725 km 150 Hm 2:54 2:18 4:35 5:49 2:59 3:46 3:30 3:52 1:49 1:44 5:06 1:38 1:45
Z *113 *58

42:12 16:30 36:03
0:27

85 Bonnie Schimmek Fehlst 1(109) 2(44) 3(79) 4(70) 5(85) 6(121) 7(122) 8(118) 9(101) 10(65) 11(40) 12(71) 13(100) Z
3 Gundelfinger Turnerschaft Gundelfinger Turners.5:03 10:30 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

#20 BccAc 3,800 km 150 Hm 5:03 5:27

D 19- T  (49)

1 40 Susen Lösch 38:34 1(41) 2(95) 3(131) 4(111) 5(43) 6(72) 7(31) 8(56) 9(132) 10(118) 11(101) 12(64) 13(82) 14(97)
3 USV Jena USV Jena 1 4:20 7:04 11:41 14:07 20:20 22:05 26:35 27:56 32:29 33:17 34:23 36:09 37:14 37:39

#26 cBCc 5,275 km 195 Hm 4:20 2:44 4:37 2:26 6:13 1:45 4:30 1:21 4:33 0:48 1:06 1:46 1:05 0:25
15(100) Z

38:14 38:34
0:35 0:20

2 45 Karin Schmalfeld 38:55 1(41) 2(95) 3(131) 4(111) 5(43) 6(72) 7(31) 8(56) 9(132) 10(47) 11(101) 12(64) 13(82) 14(97)
3 TV 1898 Alsbach TV 1898 Alsbach 4:15 6:21 10:55 13:02 18:49 21:10 25:47 27:03 31:46 33:20 34:45 36:35 37:46 38:07

#23 cBBc 5,375 km 195 Hm 4:15 2:06 4:34 2:07 5:47 2:21 4:37 1:16 4:43 1:34 1:25 1:50 1:11 0:21
15(100) Z

38:35 38:55
0:28 0:20

3 33 Resi Rathmann 39:23 1(33) 2(95) 3(79) 4(111) 5(104) 6(72) 7(56) 8(132) 9(118) 10(101) 11(65) 12(88) 13(103) 14(100)
1 MTK Bad Harzburg MTK Bad Harzburg 13:41 6:43 9:51 12:13 17:39 19:30 26:24 31:15 32:34 33:46 36:27 37:30 37:56 38:56

#9 aCCa 5,075 km 195 Hm 3:41 3:02 3:08 2:22 5:26 1:51 6:54 4:51 1:19 1:12 2:41 1:03 0:26 1:00
Z

39:23
0:27

